HCASC NQT

Univ.-District of Columbia
Player Statistics

Albany State Univ.

Davis, Norma

Match
Number

Rm1-Gm3
Rm1-Gm7
Rm1-Gm?9
Rm1-Gm 12

Rm1-Gm 13

Category
FIRST FILMS

2017 IN FILM
ON POLITICS
ALL ABOUT "ALL"

| KNOW THAT "B"OOK!

Fortune, Mercedes

Match
Number

Rm1-Gm3
Rm1-Gmb5
Rm1-Gm7
Rm1-Gm9
Rm1-Gm 12

Rm1-Gm 13

Category
MISSING LIT

BOY, BYE

COLOR COMBINATIONS
REALLY FARSIGHTED
STRANGER THINGS

ROYAL NAMES, US PLACES

Touat, Spencer

Match
Number

Rm1-Gm3
Rm1-Gmb5
Rm1-Gm7
Rm1-Gm9
Rm1-Gm 12

Rm1-Gm 13

Category
PUTINS NEIGHBORS

A "B" IN GEOGRAPHY
POP CULTURE

SAME START

THE MEAT MARKET

CLEARLY CANADA

Wright, Kennady

Match
Number

Rm1-Gmb5

Category
CALCULATING CONVERSIONS

Questions
Heard

8

7

Totals 35

Questions
Heard

8

7

Totals 45

Questions
Heard

7

9

10

Totals 49

Questions
Heard

7

Totals 7

Buzzed

In

2

Buzzed

In

2

Buzzed

In

3

Buzzed

In

3

8

7

2

Answered
Correctly

3

5

20

Answered
Correctly

6

1

18

Answered
Correctly

3

6

20

Answered
Correctly

1

60.0%

83.3%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

87.0%

75.0%

50.0%

50.0%

33.3%

75.0%

71.4%

64.3%

75.0%

66.7%

75.0%

33.3%

42.9%

42.9%

54.1%

50.0%

50.0%



HCASC NQT

Univ.-District of Columbia
Player Statistics

Albany State Univ. - B

Martin, Kristin

Match Questions Answered
Number Category Heard Correctly
Rm2-Gm1l WHERE TOURISTS TRAVEL 9 2 28.6%
Rm2-Gm7 COLOR COMBINATIONS 8 1 50.0%
Rm 2 -Gm 10 I GOT IT RETAIL 9 5 71.4%
Totals 26 8 50.0%
Simpson, Brandi
Match Questions Answered
Number Category Heard Correctly
Rm2-Gm1l US GOVERNMENT 9 2 50.0%
Rm2-Gm4 FOUR OF A KIND 8 2 40.0%
Rm2-Gm7 2017 IN FILM 8 3 60.0%
Rm 2 -Gm 10 CIVIL WAR SITES 8 3 75.0%
Totals 33 10 55.6%
Simpson, Brenda
Match Questions Answered
Number Category Heard Correctly
Rm2-Gm4 GEOGRAPHY GLOSSARY 7 0 0.0%
Rm 2 -Gm 10 FICTIONAL BUSINESSES 10 2 33.3%
Totals 17 2 28.6%
Taylor, Alexis
Match Questions Answered
Number Category Heard Correctly
Rm2-Gm1l STATE BRANDS 7 1 33.3%
Rm2-Gm4 CATFISHING 7 2 50.0%
Rm2-Gm7 POP CULTURE 8 1 50.0%
Totals 22 4 44.4%



HCASC NQT

Univ.-District of Columbia
Player Statistics

Bowie State Univ.

Amoateng, Beatrice

Match
Number

Rm2-Gm 3

Rm2-Gm7

Rm2-Gm9

Rm1-Gm 1l

Category
PUTINS NEIGHBORS

2017 IN FILM
REALLY FARSIGHTED

YES, "NO"!

Genota, Leo Angelo

Match
Number

Rm2-Gm5
Rm2-Gm7
Rm2-Gm9

Rm1-Gm 1l

Category
HAPPY 50TH!

THE MEXICAN WAR
WHO OWNS WHAT?

ANY AMY

Louers, Jaron

Match
Number

Rm2-Gm 3

Rm2-Gm5

Category
BLACKS AND TECH

ATHLETES GIVING BACK

Melvin, Nailah

Match
Number

Rm2-Gm3
Rm2-Gm5
Rm2-Gm7
Rm2-Gm9

Rm1-Gm1ll

Category
MISSING LIT

STRICTLY SPANISH
LITERARY "A" LIST
SEE THE USA

RANKING BANKING

Questions Buzzed Answered
Heard In Correctly

7 7 6 85.7%

8 5 2 40.0%

8 5 1 20.0%

8 2 1 50.0%

Totals 31 19 10 52.6%
Questions Buzzed Answered
Heard In Correctly

7 1 1 100.0%

8 7 4 57.1%

7 5 4 80.0%

8 4 3 75.0%

Totals 30 17 12 70.6%
Questions Buzzed Answered
Heard In Correctly

7 6 4 66.7%

8 7 2 28.6%

Totals 15 13 6 46.2%
Questions Buzzed Answered
Heard In Correctly

8 6 3 50.0%

9 3 1 33.3%

8 6 5 83.3%

11 9 1 11.1%

8 6 1 16.7%

Totals 44 30 11 36.7%



HCASC NQT

Univ.-District of Columbia
Player Statistics

Cheyney Univ.-Pennsylvania
Adasonla, Stephen

Match Questions Buzzed Answered

Number Category Heard In Correctly
Rm2-Gm 2 "W"HAT OR "W"HO? 6 5 4 80.0%
Rm2-Gm4 ON TIME 7 5 4 80.0%
Rm2-Gm6 2017 US ELECTIONS 6 5 5 100.0%
Rm2-Gm9 ON POLITICS 7 4 2 50.0%
Rm1-Gm 12 WORLDS LARGEST COMPANIES 8 5 3 60.0%
Totals 34 24 18 75.0%

Kebreau, Kei

Match Questions Buzzed Answered

Number Category Heard In Correctly
Rm2-Gm 2 FIND THE FOREST 8 3 2 66.7%
Rm2-Gm4 INFECTED 8 4 3 75.0%
Rm2-Gm?9 THE PAST, TENSE 8 5 4 80.0%
Rm1-Gm 12 STATE BORDERS 1783-1820 10 3 3 100.0%
Totals 34 15 12 80.0%

Lucas, Jesse

Match Questions Buzzed Answered

Number Category Heard In Correctly
Rm2-Gm&6 WHAT THE "H"? 8 2 1 50.0%
Totals 8 2 1 50.0%

Sowersby, Meghan

Match Questions Buzzed Answered

Number Category Heard In Correctly
Rm2-Gm 2 QUEENS OF LITERATURE 8 8 5 62.5%
Rm2-Gm4 GEOGRAPHY GLOSSARY 7 7 7 100.0%
Rm 2 -Gm 6 THA CARTERS 8 8 6 75.0%
Rm2-Gm9 SAME START 11 9 2 22.2%
Rm1-Gm 12 SONGS, LONG 7 3 2 66.7%

Totals 41 35 22 62.9%



HCASC NQT

Univ.-District of Columbia

Player Statistics

Howard Univ.

Parker, Chelsea

Match Questions Buzzed Answered

Number Category Heard In Correctly
Rm1-Gm 2 FEELING CHICKEN? 7 6 5 83.3%
Rm1-Gm4 FOUR OF A KIND 8 5 3 60.0%
Rm1-Gm6 2017 US ELECTIONS 6 4 4 100.0%
Rm1-Gm?9 ON POLITICS 6 4 4 100.0%
Rm1-Gm11 TRIP ADVISOR: LOUISIANA 8 5 5 100.0%
Rm1-Gm 13 I KNOW THAT "B"OOK! 7 2 2 100.0%
Totals 42 26 23 88.5%

Tukes, Kenan

Match Questions Buzzed Answered

Number Category Heard In Correctly
Rm1-Gm 2 BODY OF KNOWLEDGE 7 4 4 100.0%
Rm1-Gm4 ZERO 9 9 7 77.8%
Rm1-Gm 6 ASIAN PENINSULAS 9 6 5 83.3%
Rm1-Gm?9 SAME START 8 6 5 83.3%
Rm1-Gm 11 RANKING BANKING 8 7 6 85.7%
Rm1-Gm 13 FEATURED CREATURES 8 4 2 50.0%
Totals 49 36 29 80.6%

Waddell, Kendyl

Match Questions Buzzed Answered

Number Category Heard In Correctly
Rm1-Gm 2 BUSINESS FRANCHISES 8 6 4 66.7%
Rm1-Gm4 THE SCIENCE OF CO2 7 6 4 66.7%
Rm1-Gm 6 WHAT THE "H"? 10 6 3 50.0%
Rm1-Gm?9 REALLY FARSIGHTED 7 6 5 83.3%
Rm1-Gm11 WHATS IN A NAME? 8 5 3 60.0%
Rm1-Gm 13 ALKALINE EARTHS 8 5 3 60.0%
Totals 48 34 22 64.7%



HCASC NQT

Univ.-District of Columbia
Player Statistics

Rust College

Branon, Jazzmin

Match
Number

Rm1-Gm1l

Rm1-Gm3

Rm1-Gm6

Rm1-Gm8

Category
STATE BRANDS

DANCE FEVER
2017 US ELECTIONS

SEVENS

Brisbon, Ulysses

Match
Number

Rm1-Gm1l
Rm1-Gm3

Rm1-Gm6

Category
US GOVERNMENT

WHEN ANIMALS ATTACK

THA CARTERS

Dean, Jasmaine

Match
Number

Rm1-Gm1l
Rm1-Gm3
Rm1-Gm6

Rm1-Gm8

Category
BLACK GIRL MAGIC

IT FELL TO EARTH!
TEST ME ON TREATIES

HBCUS IN THE NEWS

Questions
Heard

8

7

Totals 28

Questions
Heard

10
8

9

Totals 27

Questions
Heard

9
8
10

11

Totals 38

Buzzed

In

15

Buzzed

In

Buzzed

In

21

Answered
Correctly

5

3

13

Answered
Correctly

0

0

Answered
Correctly

1

4

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

60.0%

86.7%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

25.0%

80.0%

60.0%

14.3%

42.9%



HCASC NQT

Univ.-District of Columbia
Player Statistics

Univ. of Maryland Eastern Shore

Hargis, Devante

Match

Number Category
Rm1-Gm1l BLACK GIRL MAGIC
Rm1-Gm4 THE SCIENCE OF CO2
Rm1-Gm7 LITERARY "A" LIST
Rm1-Gm 10 LOVE TRIANGLES

Hayden, Sean

Match

Number Category
Rm1-Gm1l KNOWING NETFLIX
Rm1-Gm4 FOUR OF A KIND
Rm1-Gm7 COLOR COMBINATIONS
Rm1-Gm 10 THE MAN

Wells, Kendrick

Match
Number Category
Rm1-Gm1 STATE BRANDS
Rm1-Gm4 PRESIDENTIAL WRITINGS
Rm1-Gm7 AFRICAN AMERICAN ARTISTS

White, Kadi-Ann

Match
Number Category
Rm1-Gm 10 1990S LITERATURE

Questions
Heard

9

7

Totals 32

Questions
Heard

10

8

Totals 32

Questions
Heard

8
9

7

Totals 24

Questions
Heard

9

Totals 9

Buzzed Answered
In Correctly

4 3

3 2

2 2

4 3

13 10
Buzzed Answered
In Correctly

6 4

5 4

5 3

5 3

21 14
Buzzed Answered
In Correctly

1 0

2 0

2 1

5 1
Buzzed Answered
In Correctly

4 2

4 2

75.0%

66.7%

100.0%

75.0%

76.9%

66.7%

80.0%

60.0%

60.0%

66.7%

0.0%

0.0%

50.0%

20.0%

50.0%

50.0%



HCASC NQT

Univ.-District of Columbia
Player Statistics

Univ.-District of Columbia

Bayley, Shania

Match
Number

Rm1-Gm2
Rm1-Gmb5
Rm1-Gm8

Rm1-Gm 10

Cafino, Irra
Match
Number

Rm1-Gmb5

Category
ANIMAL SIDEKICKS

BOY, BYE
FIESTA!

THE MAN

Category

CALLING ALL SPACE CADETS

Corbett, Jahwon

Match
Number

Rm1-Gm2
Rm1-Gmb5
Rm1-Gm8

Rm1-Gm 10

Category
"W"HAT OR "W"HO?

GOOGLES DOODLES
ITS ORGANIC

1990S LITERATURE

Walker, Briana

Match
Number

Rm1-Gm2
Rm1-Gm8

Rm1-Gm 10

Category
QUEENS OF LITERATURE

THE 3,000 HIT CLUB

I GOT IT RETAIL

Questions
Heard

7
7

10

Totals 31

Questions
Heard

9

Totals 9

Questions
Heard

8

7

Totals 31

Questions
Heard

7
11

9

Totals 27

Buzzed
In

20

Buzzed
In

1

Buzzed
In

22

Buzzed
In

3

9

5

17

Answered
Correctly

3

6

15

Answered
Correctly

0

Answered
Correctly

1

5

12

Answered
Correctly

1

0

100.0%

100.0%

42.9%

75.0%

75.0%

0.0%

0.0%

33.3%

83.3%

50.0%

42.9%

54.5%

33.3%

0.0%

0.0%

5.9%



HCASC NQT

Univ.-District of Columbia
Player Statistics

Univ.-District of Columbia - B

Boyd, Mia
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
Rm2-Gm 3 IT FELL TO EARTH! 7 2 1 50.0%
Rm 2 -Gm 6 20TH-CENTURY ARTISTS 8 2 0 0.0%
Totals 15 4 1 25.0%
Hare, Sarah
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
Rm2-Gm1l WORDS OF THE YEAR 9 7 2 28.6%
Rm2-Gm 3 WHO KNEW? 8 5 2 40.0%
Rm 2 -Gm 6 WHAT THE "H"? 8 8 4 50.0%
Rm2-Gm8 STATUARY HALL HONOREES 7 2 0 0.0%
Totals 32 22 8 36.4%
Thomas, Maya
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
Rm2-Gm1l KNOWING NETFLIX 9 4 3 75.0%
Rm2-Gm8 ITS ORGANIC 7 2 1 50.0%
Totals 16 6 4 66.7%
Turcios, Kevin
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
Rm2-Gm1l USA TODAY 7 5 4 80.0%
Rm2-Gm 3 PUTINS NEIGHBORS 7 2 0 0.0%
Rm 2 -Gm 6 2017 US ELECTIONS 6 1 1 100.0%
Rm2-Gm8 FIESTA! 7 6 3 50.0%
Totals 27 14 8 57.1%



HCASC NQT

Univ.-District of Columbia

Player Statistics
York College
Petradellis, Joslyn
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
Rm2-Gm2 FEELING CHICKEN? 8 1 0 0.0%
Rm2-Gm8 LITERARY LAKES 7 3 2 66.7%
Rm 2 -Gm 10 BUT NOT FORGOTTEN 10 3 2 66.7%
Totals 25 7 4 57.1%
Pierre, Sarahlynne
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
Rm2-Gmb5 THE 1980S 9 4 4 100.0%
Rm 2 -Gm 10 TREATIES OF PARIS 9 2 1 50.0%
Totals 18 6 5 83.3%
Telhomme, Lisbeth
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
Rm2-Gm 2 "W"HAT OR "W"HO? 6 2 2 100.0%
Rm2-Gm5 IRISH AUTHORS 8 5 3 60.0%
Rm2-Gm8 ITS ORGANIC 7 5 3 60.0%
Totals 21 12 8 66.7%
Wani, John
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
Rm2-Gm 2 BODY OF KNOWLEDGE 8 4 3 75.0%
Rm2-Gm5 SACRED STRUCTURES 7 5 5 100.0%
Rm2-Gm8 DUNKIRK 7 6 4 66.7%
Rm 2 -Gm 10 REALLY REDUNDANT 8 3 2 66.7%
Totals 30 18 14 77.8%



